Wabamun School Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Wabamun School Student Fees $ Amount
Cultural Events - All Grades 25.00
Class Field Trips - All grades 50.00
CTF Complimentary Courses S Amount
Select Complimentary Courses — CTF (Career Technology
Foundation) - (Grade 7-9) 25.00/Term
Wabamun School Optional Fees S Amount
Full Time Kindergarten (to be paid prior to attendance) 150/month
Swimming Lessons (Date TBD) Grades K-5 only 60.00
Basketball/Volleyball/Soccer (Fees are per team) 60.00
Cross Country Running (covers all races) 25.00
Archery (Additional fees for individual tournaments) 15.00
Badminton Team 25.00
Track & Field - Grades 6-9 (Includes Track Meets) 25.00

Additional Fees may be added to this Fee Schedule

Agenda Planners will be provided for all students free of charge. If a replacement is
required they may be purchased for a fee of $10.

Cultural Fees are $25 per student in Kindergarten - Grade 9 to assist with costs of
Cultural Events, Performances and Guests throughout the school year.

Field Trip Fees are $50 per student in Kindergarten - Grade 9 and cover all classroom
and virtual fieldtrips and transportation associated with those field trips.

Swimming: $60.00 This fee covers: access to the site, instruction fees and subsidizes
transportation costs for students in Grades K-5.

Extra-Curricular Sports: Wabamun School participates in the PCAA and a fee of $15-
$60 is required by students participating in each school team sport. Team uniforms
are provided and a deposit may be required. Deposits will be returned upon return of
the uniform. Additional Fees will be charged for Archery Tournaments.



